
CATALOG OF TPS SENSOR

OMP# PICTURE OEM NO. REF NO. APPLICATION

4001

16281E

500799

9617220680

72408744

0280122003

CITROËN

FIAT

LANCIA

PEUGEOT

4005

17106681

17087653

17080671

0825482

0825483

0825484

Chevrolet Cavalier 95 ‐ 99 2.2L

OPEL

GENERAL MOTORS

4006

17087654

17111822

17087061

17106682

0817203

0817204

GMC

OPEL

GENERAL MOTORS

4007

78872C0092

17083333

17087655

17178872

BUICK

CADILLAC

CHEVROLET

4008 17123855

GMC

CHEVROLET

OLDSMOBILE

BUICK

PONTIAC

4010

500919

95658554

956585548

PF90018

19200F

Citroën Xantia

ZX Peugeot 306 405

FIAT

4011 2112114820003 463855 LADA

4012 2112114820001 393855 LADA

4014 JT3R606559
HONDA 1992 to 2001: D, B, H, F SERIES

ENGINES

4015

2003‐2005 Honda Accord

2003‐2006 Honda Element

K‐Series

3 types3 types

4016

7701034407

826924

1995002

0280122001

90323839

3517022001

3517022010

PEUGEOT

CITROEN

KIA

OPEL

TOYOTA

4017 JT3R60659 6911753

4 cylinder Honda

 Acura B, D, H and F series motors years

92‐0092‐00

B‐Series

4018
125510

1342065D00
SUZUKI‐SWIFT

4019

BP2Y18911

198500‐1031

1342092G00

198220‐1131

MITSUBISHI

XIALI
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0279983851

9950634
19201H

7076359 VW

4020

9950634

7714824

9945634

PF1C/00

7701044743

16104044

16104047

72408374

7076359

0269983851

40421702

7701204055

7702217302

PF2C00

91463158

VW

FIAT

ALFA

LANCI

RENAULT

（two directions）

HONDA

HYUNDAI

4021

90541502

3517022600

37890PDFE01

ERR7322

5826473

0280122016

0280122001

HYUNDAI

NISSAN

OPEL

PORSCHE

SAAB

VAUXH/KIA

4023 037907385Q
VW

PEUGEOT

4025

1342077E00

22633AA110

22633AA11

91176136

SERA48306 NISSAN

4026
40443002

IPF2CB

VW

GOLF

4027 037907385N

VW

GOLF

4029
555721

91175256

DAEWOO

Two directions

4031
3437224015

3437224035
Mercedes 190E 16V 300E 560SEL

4032
20504685

3985226
VOLVO

4033 786192413 New komatsu

4034

33004650

33003390

33004650

8933004650

TPS309
JEEP

CHEROKEE

4035
95BF9B989JB

7173046
FORD

4036

B6HF18911

1985003200

MB6HF18911

MAZDA

4037 4761871AC JEEP
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4038 MD614772 MITSHUBISHI

4039

5826473

9966061600

90541502

9181538

0280122014

37890PDFE01

3517022600

226201F700

OPEL

HYUNDAI

NISSAN

20893518
4041

20893518

21116880
VOLVO TRUCK

4042
3985226

20893503
VOLVO TRUCK 6 LINES

4043
20715967

VOLVO TRUCK 6 LINES4043
3175130

VOLVO TRUCK 6 LINES

4044 85109590 VOLVO

4045

7861924131

PC2005
Komatsu Bulldozer Crane

PC2006

PC2007

4046

33004650

33003390

33004650

8933004650

TPS309
Jeep Cherokee 6 Cyl 4.0L XJ 87‐90

Jeep Comanche MJ 4.0L

4047 AN465006 ISUZU

4048 1208020C0101 SCANIA

4049
1342052G00

1982201131

91173884

8945220130
SUZUKI

4050
8971817170

97181717

NISSAN

ISUZU

4051
17106680

17083333

GM

ISUZU

4052 FS0113SLO

3461338

CX1487

TH116

MAZDA

FORD

4053 SE51301 33003194 SCANIA

4054
393855

30711148200
LADA
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4055 134118A012097 SCANIA TRUCK

4056 9413000104 Mercedes Benz

4882219
TPS333

JEEP

4057

4882219

4882219AB

5017479AA

TPS333

TH190

5S5101

JEEP

DODGE

MITSHUBISHI

4058 3510238610
PEUGEOT

KIA

4626051

4059

5234903

5234903

5234904

TPS318

4637072

4761871

4761871AB

4761871AC

4778463

HYUNDAI

KIA

4060
4591034

002253312002
LADA

4061 3510233100 HYUNDAI

4062 3762030E 52606694

4063

97163164

226204P202

8917631640

MITSUBISHI

NISSAN

HOLDEN

ISUZU

GM

4064
JT7HA

HONDA4064
16402RAAA02

HONDA

4065 56027942AF CHRYSLER

4066 8954230140 HONDA

4067

SP500110500201

NT01850100360710

IRCA1806

KIA

4068 3510202910 PEUGEOT 405
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4069 3510233005 HUNYDAI

4070 1354990 SCANIA

4071
TH74

E7D79B989AA
FORD

4072

FU7F9B989BA

ZZL113SL0

F37Z9B989B

FORD

F2TF9B989AB
4073

F2TF9B989AB

F2TZ9B989A
FORD

4074

F5RF9B989AA

F5RZ9B989A

F5RZ9B989AA

FORD

4075
F57Z9B989A FORD

4075
ZZM518851 MAZDA

4076 F8089B989AA FORD

4077
F5RZ9B989BA

1F2218851A
FORD

1F2218851A

4078 E83Z9B989A FORD

4079
F2AZ9B989AA

ZZMZ18851

FORD

MAZDAZZMZ18851 MAZDA

4080 894415290B TOYOTA
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